1
A BREATH OF FRESH AIR
in ROAD LIGHTING
ANZ V1.5
Bin: 320D
Following on from the unprecedented success the TERRALED luminaire found in all
sectors, the new ARIALED luminaire evolved to become the LED lantern choice for
the discerning Lighting Professional.

(Typical)
lm
Power Consumption
(Typical)
Initial Flux
(Typical)
lm
Power Consumption
(Typical)
Initial Flux
(Typical)
lm
Power Consumption
(Typical)
ARIALED40 30 4300 33W 6000 47W 8000 67W
ARIALED40 40 5850 45W 8050 63W 10800 90W
ARIALED50 50 7150 54W 9850 78W 13200 109W
ARIALED60 60 8590 65W 11800 93W 15800 131W
ARIALED70 70 10000 76W 13800 108W 18450 153W
ARIALED80 80 11350 86W 15550 123W 20850 174W
ARIALED90 90 12750 97W 17500 139W 23450 196W
ARIALED100 100 13950 108W 19150 154W 25650 215W
ARIALED110 110 15350 119W 21100 170W 28250 236W
ARIALED120 120 16650 129W 22900 184W 30650 258W
ARIALED130 130 18050 140W 24800 200W 33200 279W
ARIALED140 140 19500 152W 26850 216W 35900 303W
*All measurements taken at ambient temperature of 25ºC
4
350mA Drive Current 500mA Drive Current 700mA Drive Current
• LED : Cree XPG2 /Nichia 219C LEDs
• Colour temperature: 4000K±300.
(Other colour temperature available on request)
• Colour rendering index: 70.
• Highly uniform light distribution.
• Each LED module is fitted with identical optical lenses to provide
optimal efficiency and desired light distribution.
• Different lens designs to suit different road lighting challenges.
• Photometric files are available on request. Available in IES.
and CIE. formats.
Model Number of LED Weight (kg) Windage area(M2) Length (mm)
ARIALED30 30 7 0.040 502
ARIALED40 40 7 0.040 502
ARIALED50 50 7.7 0.044 572
ARIALED60 60 7.7 0.044 572
ARIALED70 70 8.4 0.048 642